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OPEL ASTRA: 15EY681

Vinnumber: WOLBDSEGOHGO95880 Wersionname: 1.6 CDTI 100KW EDITION AUTO
First Registrationdate: 26,/04/2017 Fiscalpawvier:
Expertisa Mileage: 10113 Power K 100
Bodykype: Body color Black
Gearbox: Automatic Paint type Metalic
Transmission: Front Rims summer Steal
Fueltype: Diesel il lawel oK
Maintenance NOT OK Parking lot 1223
Battery functioning Yes
Number of doors 5
MNumber of s2ats 5
Mumber head rests 5
Rims summer Steel
Category Passenger Car
Oil lavel 0K
Registration Certificate Car (BE) Yeas

Options
GPS storage HD Central consal F
GPS storage Luggage cover
Windows electric F Front parking sensors
Windows electric R Rear parking sensors
Cruise Control Type of Tow bar Mo Tow bar

Stearing wheel multifunctional

Radio multimadia

Type of headlighting Headlighting Halogen
Type of GPS GPS big screan color
Type of Lining Lining fabrics
Type of climate control Manual climate control

Limited Technical Inspection

Airco functioning 0K Battery functioning Yas

Tires wear profile 0K Powier steering Yas

1dle position oK Sound engina oK

Engine startingtime oK Clutch test oK

Exhaust gass oK Wiper fluid lawvel oK

Handbrake 0K Transmission oK
Lighting oK
Wiperblades oK

Degree of wear
205/55/16/91 V Steel
Summer tyres: Fr.L. Uniroyal: 7 mm Fr.R. Uniroyal: 7 mm
Re.L. Continental: 4 mm Re.R. iContinental: 4 mm

Assistance equipment

Emergency spare wheel Yes Jack Yas

Total cost ex VAT 180742

Wheel cover F R, Scratch(es), E - Replace 30,00



Roof, Scratchies), Acceptable
No pictures to display
Tyre F R, Tear, E - Replace

Door R R, Dent(s) and scratch{es), Acceptable
No pictures to display

Bumper R, Scratch({es), Acceptable
No pictures to display

Wing F R, Dent{s) and scratch{es), Le - Replace and paint

Centre congole, Hole, E - Replace

£ 4

Sill outer L, Dent{s) and scratch({es), LI - Repair and paint {complete)

0,00

0,00

132,00

406,50

0,00

0,00

530,02

259,80

52,80

0,00

310,50



Door F R, Scratchies), Acceptable
No pictures to display

Wing R R, Dent{s), Acceptable
No pictures to display

Instrument panel cover, Hole, E - Replace

wy
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Door F L, Scraich(es), Acceptable
No pictures to display
Wheel cover R R, Scraichies), E - Replace




